1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Lee Crawford
Larry Brown
Sam Moser
Reese Morgan
Kirk Daddow
Jerry Pezzetti
Merv Habenicht
Pat Mitchell
Matt Dillion
Tom Kopatich
Gary Swenson
Paul James
Randy Scott

Coach of the Year - Class 4A

WDM Valley
Iowa City High
Fort Dodge
Iowa City West
Ames

Ankeny
Bettendorf
Cedar Falls
WDM Dowling
Ottumwa
WDM Valley
CR Washington
Bettendorf

Pat Mitchell&Brad RemmertCedar Falls

Duane Schulte
Gary Swenson
Dave Holdiman
Gary Swenson
Tom Wilson
Aaron Wiley
Jerry Pezzeti
Duane Schulte
Tom Wilson
Brian White
Garrett Hartwig
Brian Woodley
Tom Wilson
Gary Swenson
Brad Zelenovich
Zach Sweeney
Mark Hoekstra
Zach Pfantz

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
WDM Valley
Marshalltown
Valley, WDM
Dowling Catholic
Bettendorf

Ankeny

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Dowling Catholic
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Iowa City West
Johnston

Dowling Catholic
Valley, WDM
Southeast Polk
Winterset

Carlisle
Bondurant-Farrar



